Name Singles S Doubles D Team T All-Events Singles SA All-Events Team TA
Abramski, Rich 655 116 1258 76 2569 37 1799 165 7781 36
Akins, Richard 683 84 1368 29 2706 19 2021 80 8218 12
Ambrose, David 631 138 1205 83 2705 20 1956 121 7838 34
Ammons, Ferlin 709 50 1408 11 2695 23 2064 56 8265 8
Anderson, Sam 729 25 1243 78 2742 10 2033 71 8241 10
Aragona, Geno 641 127 1481 3 2686 27 1978 111 8355 5
Artman, Gene 723 33 1405 12 2740 11 2182 11 8150 19
Bain, Alan 566 167 1339 44 2521 39 1919 136 7762 37
Barber, Cortez 613 151 1270 68 2729 14 1888 151 8000 30
Beasley, Dana 810 1 1425 8 2688 26 2197 9 8432 1
Beasley, Maurice 695 68 1365 30 2757 9 2076 46 8151 18
Becker, John 708 52 1402 15 2770 7 1997 96 8358 4
Bertram, Kevin 722 35 1439 7 2667 31 2133 29 7995 32
Birchmeier, Evan 724 30 1254 77 2729 14 2009 89 8081 27
Blommer, Stephen 707 54 1413 10 2770 7 2020 83 8358 4
Bonkowski, Ray 579 163 1261 74 2670 30 1880 154 7927 33
Bordynoski, John 712 47 1323 50 2717 18 1959 119 8081 27
Bottrall, Pat 737 20 1422 9 2599 36 2148 23 8148 20
Brandt, Ryan 645 124 1223 82 2740 11 2037 68 8150 19
Brewer, Dawn 683 84 1309 54 2735 12 1985 105 8104 24
Broaden, Antoine 695 68 1228 80 2667 31 1995 98 7995 32
Brown, Anita 672 93 1274 64 2413 42 1919 136 7560 41
Brown, Tracy 720 38 1379 26 2733 13 2175 12 8190 14
Bruton, Chris 765 8 1533 1 2694 24 2315 2 8404 2
Burgess, Chris 623 144 1254 77 2729 14 1907 144 8081 27
Byrd, Gary 715 43 1261 74 2670 30 2052 60 7927 33
Chihan, Joyce 632 136 1346 37 2630 32 1923 134 8018 29
Clark, Kelly 681 86 1323 50 2699 21 2082 41 6891 42
Clark, Kevin 809 2 1446 6 2742 10 2388 1 8241 10
Clark, Shavar 653 120 1274 64 2413 42 1835 164 7560 41
Cleveland, Reggie 690 75 1343 40 2609 35 1979 110 8132 22
Cobb, Homer 631 138 1186 84 2725 17 1891 150 7999 31
Coolman, Sue 724 30 1324 49 2786 5 2148 23 8111 23
Cooper, Elizabeth 695 68 1401 16 2729 14 2028 74 8081 27
Cooperrider, Jerry 606 156 1347 36 2757 9 1913 142 8151 18
Cosper, Sherman 647 123 1274 64 2767 8 1872 157 8193 13
Costello, James 577 166 1228 80 2667 31 1853 159 7995 32
Darst, John 638 130 1383 20 2677 29 2021 80 8165 16
Day, Tony 610 153 1205 83 2705 20 1864 158 7838 34
Defore, Joseph 698 62 1368 29 2706 19 2073 53 8218 12
Delaney, Harold 619 147 1271 67 2413 42 1790 166 7560 41
Dreistadt, Randy 713 46 1326 48 2562 38 1987 103 7758 38
Dwyer, Lyn 658 110 1289 61 2717 18 1981 108 8081 27
Felice, Andrea 689 77 1310 53 2623 33 1985 105 8086 26
Felice, Joey 599 159 1310 53 2623 33 1938 128 8086 26
Frogge, Jerry 688 79 1304 56 2611 34 1998 95 7811 35



Frost, John
Gebbia, Jeanne
Giles, Shirley
Godbey, Donald
Goff, Doug
Gramze, Robert
Grifka, Erv

Grifka, Mike

Hall, Jim
Hammontree, James
Haney, Earl
Harper, Moe
Harrelson, Rick
Hassel, James
Hawtin, Brian
Herbert, Ricky
Herron, Huey
Hittle, Tim
Homer, Steve
Hudock, Steve
Huepenbecker, Bill
Hughes, Greg
Hunt, Jake

Hunt, Nick
Hutchison, Ray Buzz
llbrink, Carl
Jackson, Linda
Jackson, Tommy
Jacob, Lora
Johnson, Gina
Johnson, Jacob
Kalka, Andy

King, Jeremy
Kingsbury, Keith
Koehler, Gary
Kropaczewski, James
Kropaczewski, Jim
Lacy, Ted

Ladge, Dave
Lahnala, Jim
LeBlanc, Joey
Lehr, Eric

Lovell, Tim
Mancini, Lindo
Marshfield, Tim
Martinez, Adam
McCloskey, Michele

747
722
617
692
777
754
642
727
578
708
686
741
675
652
686
578
667
701
638
657
705
741
673
709
666
653
658
695
622
692
724
732
629
602
775
627
739
760
705
696
793
689
608
696
696
679
697

14
35
148
73

11
126
27
164
52
80
16
91
122
80
164
102
61
130
113
56
16
92
50
104
120
110
68
145
73
30
22
140
157

142
19
10
56
65

77
154
65
65
90
64

1331
1339
1291
1395
1400
1289
1343
1186
1363
1350
1422
1405
1400
1274
1344
1326
1439
1283
1343
1323
1299
1365
1223
1270
1379
1270
1271
1372
1323
1346
1314
1309
1340
1289
1383
1362
1362
1482
1350
1340
1267
1425
1339
1334
1482
1298
1304

47
44
60
18
17
61
40
84
31
35

12
17
64
39
48

63
40
50
57
30
82
68
26
68
67
27
50
37
52
54
42
61
20
32
32

35
42
72

44
46

58
56

2694
2694
2569
2679
2609
2735
2705
2725
2786
2706
2599
2740
2609
2767
2521
2562
2667
2877
2609
2717
2838
2757
2740
2886
2733
2886
2413
2695
2699
2630
2886
2735
2733
2735
2677
2694
2694
2795
2706
2599
2686
2688
2521
2451
2795
2778
2611

24
24
37
27
35
12
20
17

19
36
11
35

39
38
31

35
18

11

13

42
23
21
32

12
13
12
29
24
24

19
36
27
26
39
41

34

2077
2076
1904
1933
2076
2122
1997
1950
1881
1972
2075
2035
2136
1916
2033
1911
2014
2155
1941
2084
2161
2188
1896
2002
2002
2040
2016
2076
1888
2012
2104
2075
1966
1922
2134
1916
2062
2175
2152
2010
2155
2041
1842
1970
2151
1902
2065

45
46
145
131
46
32
96
123
153
114
50
69
27
139
71
143
85
18
127
40
15
10
147
92
92
66
84
46
151
86
35
50
117
135
28
139
57
12
20
87
18
65
161
115
21
146
55

8174
8174
7781
8273
8132
8104
7838
7999
8111
8218
8148
8150
8132
8193
7762
7758
7995
8155
8132
8081
8243
8151
8150
8228
8190
8228
7560
8265
6891
8018
8228
8104
8190
8104
8165
8404
8404
8372
8218
8148
8355
8432
7762
7622
8372
8324
7811

15
15
36

22
24
34
31
23
12
20
19
22
13
37
38
32
17
22
27

18
19
11
14
11
41

42
29
11
24
14
24
16

12
20

37
40

35



McClurkin, Corey
McPherson, Greg
McWhorter, Mark
Merlino, John
Miller, Quinn
Modrey, Jason
Monaghan, Reg
Moore, Travis
Moraco, Richard
Nagorsen, David
Nekrasoff, Chuck
Nettles, Kevin
Nguyen, Nicholas
Nguyen, Thai
Odom, Mike
Olson, Debbie
Palarchio, Bill
Palarchio, Kevin
Palarchio, Stacie
Parsons, Steve
Petty, Kent

Plesuchenko, Joseph

Puff, Zach
Radant, Rod
Rafferty, Tom
Ratski, Abigail
Raymond, Karen
Raymond, Rob
Reddish, John
Ridgley, Wendy
Rieck, Jeff
Riley, Norman
Sampson, Tawan
Scaddan, Ken
Scheib, Paul
Schuh, Timothy
Schwerin, Charles
Schwerin, Kyle
Senn, Kevin
Sesco, Jerry
Sevcik, James
Sherbenou, Dar
Siefke, James
Simms, Keith
Singer, Alan
Sitts, Marvin Jr.
Somes, Chrissy

669
636
627
667
690
707
611
719
638
656
731
615
717
636
585
717
601
731
639
684
666
698
672
723
668
643
671
762
680
686
680
782
629
712
556
714
693
712
654
640
790
671
655
665
754
737

97
134
142
102

75

54
152

39
130
115

23
150

41
134
161

41
158

23
129

83
104

62

93

33
100
125

95

88
80
88

140
47
168
45
72
47
119
128

95
116
107

11

20

1408
1270
1358
1382
1269
1358
1305
1380
1385
1363
1380
1446
1357
1369
1292
1372
1227
1382
1382
1533
1305
1344
1314
1340
1298
1404
1357
1395
1269
1331
1324
1345
1260
1283
1385
1383
1460
1460
1345
1347
1380
1404
1401
1291
1380
1267

11
68
33
22
71
33
55
24
19
31
24

34
28
59
27
81
22
22

55
39
52
42
58
13
34
18
71
47
49
38
75
63
19
20

38
36
24
13
16
60
24
72

2695
2729
2677
2725
2795
2677
2877
2767
2562
2786
2778
2742
2679
2728
2521
2695
2451
2729
2729
2694
2877
2521
2886
2733
2778
2630
2679
2679
2795
2694
2786
2698
2611
2877
2562
2838
2623
2623
2698
2757
2778
2630
2729
2569
2767
2686
2699

2044
1952
1932
2007
2024
2078
1950
2158
1873
2047
2126
1980
2126
2027
1874
2081
1760
2156
2004
2111
2010
1968
2082
2047
2098
1985
1945
2269
2022
2032
2035
2212
1852
2040
1987
2164
2075
2088
1959
1974
2198
2098
2137
2087
2247
1977

64
122
132

90

77

44
123

16
156

62

30
109

30

75
155

43
167

17

91

34

87
116

41

62

36
105
125

78
73
69

160
66
103
14
50
38
119
113

36
26
39

112

8265
8000
8165
7999
8372
8165
8155
8193
7758
8111
8324
8241
8273
8139
7669
8265
7622
8000
8000
8404
8155
7762
8228
8190
8324
8018
8273
8273
8372
8174
8111
8092
7811
8155
7758
8243
8086
8086
8092
8151
8324
8018
8081
7781
8193
8355

30
16
31

16
17
13
38
23

10

21
39

40
30
30

17
37
11
14

29

15
23
25
35
17
38

26
26
25
18

29
27
36
13



Spaar, Gideon
Sparks, Doug
Sparks, Ken
Swiderski, Frankie
Teahan, Colleen
Teahan, Pat
Thompson, Pam
Town, Brad
Tran, Mike

Van Dike, Bruce
Venne, David
Villar, Johann
Wade, Christine
Wade, William
Wasyl, John
Weber, Mike
Welsh, Matt
Wiacek, Matthew
Wieman, Terry
Wilkinson, Jason
Williams, Patrick
Williams, Sarah
Wilson, Henry
Wilson, Rich
Winn, James
Witkowski, Mike
Wright, Andrew
Wright, Rick
Wrisinger, Randy

721
681
583
750
669
726
666
594
747
637
741
617
663
705
660
655
657
702
607
622
715
632
729
658
669
725
719
668
703

37
86
162
13
97
28
104
160
14
133
16
148
108
56
109
116
113
60
155
145
43
136
25
110
97
29
39
100
59

1299
1382
1383
1481
1263
1258
1404
1227
1369
1292
1402
1413
1452
1452
1270
1339
1243
1343
1263
1260
1229
1404
1270
1273
1229
1289
1334
1340
1273

57
22
20

73
76
13
81
28
59
15
10

68
44
78
40
73
75
79
13
68
66
79
61
46
42
66

2838
2725
2838
2686
2699
2569
2670
2451
2728
2521
2770
2770
2688
2688
2728
2694
2742
2705

2611
2698
2670
2728
2521
2698
2717
2451
2599
2521

17

27
21
37
30
41
16
39

26
26
16
24
10
20

34
22
30
16
39
22
18
41
36
39

1989
2151
1929
2245
1994
1991
2061
1841
2148
1937
2315
2026
2072
2122
1942
1989
1840
2021

1896
2002
1934
2022
1896
1919
2057
2051
1915
1962

101
21
133

99
100
58
162
23
129

76
54
32
126
101
163
80

147
92
130
78
147
136
59
61
141
118

8243
7999
8243
8355
6891
7781
7927
7622
8139
7669
8358
8358
8432
8432
8139
8174
8241
7838

7811
8092
7927
8139
7669
8092
8081
7622
8148
7669

35
25
33
21
39
25
27
40
20
39
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